

L072- Rajapur PMGSY Road House of Satan
Raut to Thakur Jagad.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RWD. W.D. Puri DIVISION

RWD. Sub Dir. Rajpur SUB-DIVISION

4057
16/01/2025

Measurement Book

Agency: Suvarna Suman.

Abstract of Cost

14 on A/c B.Y. 11

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/5.2) clearing and grubbing Rd. land (by manual means) including uprooting with vegetation, grass etc. do-do - all Comp. job					
	Vide Rate P.no. - 02				
			Qty = 0.312 Ha.		
Cost @ Rs. 77248.45/Ha. —					Rs. 22854=00
(2/4.1) Details of Pts measurement for C.S.B. Grading I material do-do-all Comp. job.					
	Vide P.N.B. P.No. - 04				
			Qty = 144.90 m ³		
Cost @ Rs. 3407.78/m ³ —					Rs. 493787=00
(3/4.7) Details of Pts measurement for WBM Grading III material (by Mechanical means) do-do - all Comp. job.					
	Vide P.N.B. P.No. - 06				
			Qty = 161.66 m ³		
Cost @ Rs. 4403.65/m ³ —					Rs. 760392=00
(4/6.4) Details for Pts measurement of Rec old Surface (M3S grade) do-do - all Comp. job.					
	Vide P.N.B. P.No. - 06				
			Qty = 10.30 m ³		
Cost @ Rs. 7484.02/m ³ —					Rs. 76055=00
					Rs. 1352088=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P.F.	4.12	52088.00
(5/64) Cement concrete reinforced plain Cement concrete Pavement (M3 grade) over a prepared sub base do-do- - all comp. job					
			Note Imp. P. No. - 04		
			Qty = 224.23 m ²		
Cost @ Rs. 7284.03/m ²					Rs. 1634207.00
(6/10.6) Providing and fixing of typical MMGSUY informational sign board with logo do-do all comp. job					
			Note Imp. P. No. - 04		
			Qty = 2 nos		
Cost @ Rs. 11837.53/no.					Rs. 23675.00
					Rs. 3011070.00
(+) Add 18% GST					Rs. 541992.00
(+) Add 1% L.C.					Rs. 20111.00
(+) Add 4%					Rs. 62829.00
					Rs. 3646003.00
(-) Less 1.25%					
before as per agg.					Rs. 45575.00
					Rs. 3600428.00
Rate 10/11/25 T.S.					
By 10/11/25 A.B.					

Continuation